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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code : 543286 Quarter Ending : 30-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

umber of Voting Rights held in each class of

. Nos. of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, secu Number of equity shares held in
Category of shareholder Entity Type .
shareholders shares held held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form
Class eg: X
A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu undivided 7 12,04,900 12,04,900 2011 12,04,900 2011 12,04,900
Family
BHARAT KUMAR PUKHRAJ Promoter 1 12,04,300 12,04,300 20.10 12,04,300 20.10 12,04,300
Promoter
SHANMUGAM D 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Promoter
SANJANA PANDYA 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Promoter
RADHAKRISHNAN 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Promoter
MANJULA PANDYA 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Promoter
JATIN PANDYA 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Promoter
CHELANA PANDYA 1 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 100
Group
Sub Total A1 7 12,04,900 12,04,900 20.11 12,04,900 20.11 12,04,900
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00

A=AT+A2 7 12,04,900 12,04,900 20.11 12,04,900 20.11 12,04,900
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The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 543286

Category & Name of the Shareholders

B1) Institutions
B2) Institutions (Domestic)
B3) Institutions (Foreign)

B4) Central Government/ State
Government(s)/ President of India

B5) Non-Institutions

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

KANDY KHERA

SHAILESH PRABHAKAR DALVI

R ROUNAK KUMAR .

DIKSHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN S
PIYUSHKUMAR MANILAL RAJDE
HASMUKH C

VNITIN

JAYESHKUMAR MADANLAL SHAH
GAURAV S DARDA

SHRENA KALPESH SHAH .
ANITHA BAGMAR

PURAN CHAND CHORDIA MAHAVEER
CHAND JAIN

RAM KUMAR SHEOKAND
SWATI SANJAY JAIN

NIRMAL SHEOKAND

No. of
shareholder

150

37

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

1326000

2994000

60000
60000
66000
84000
96000
102000
102000
102000
132000
144000
150000

162000

216000

222000
234000

252000

Total no.
shares held

13,26,000

29,94,000

60,000
60,000
66,000
84,000
96,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,32,000
1,44,000
1,50,000

1,62,000

2,16,000

2,22,000
2,34,000

2,52,000

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding % calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2213

49.96

1.00
1.00
1.10
1.40
1.60
1.70
1.70
1.70
2.20
2.40
2.50

270

3.60

3.70
3.90

4.20

No. of Voting
Rights

13,26,000

29,94,000

60,000
60,000
66,000
84,000
96,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,32,000
1,44,000
1,50,000

1,62,000

2,16,000

2,22,000
2,34,000

2,52,000

Total as a % of
Total Voting right

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2213

49.96

1.00
1.00
1.10
1.40
1.60
1.70
1.70
1.70
2.20
2.40
2.50

270

3.60

3.70
3.90

4.20

No. of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(Not Applicable)

13,26,000

29,94,000

60,000
60,000
66,000
84,000
96,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,02,000
1,32,000
1,44,000
1,50,000

1,62,000
2,16,000

2,22,000
2,34,000

2,52,000

Quarter ending : 30-Sep-24

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategor

SubCategory_lI

SubCategory_lll
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Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 1

Bodies Corporate 3
SVCM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED 1
Any Other (specify) 1
LLP 2
HUF 9
Sub Total B4 202
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 202

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

6000

276000

210000

186000

84000

102000

4788000

4788000

6,000
2,76,000
2,10,000
1,86,000

84,000
1,02,000
47,88,000

47,88,000

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

0.10

4.61

3.50

3.10

1.40

1.70

79.89

79.89

6,000
2,76,000
2,10,000
1,86,000

84,000
1,02,000
47,88,000

47,88,000

0.10

4.61

3.50

3.10

1.40

1.70

79.89

79.89

6,000
2,76,000
2,10,000
1,86,000

84,000
1,02,000
47,88,000

47,88,000



BSE®”

The Power of Vibrance
Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code : 543286 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the No. of No. of fully paid up equity shares Total no. shares held(VIl = Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Shareholders(l) shareholder(l1l) held(1V) IV+V+VI) (Vi) Applicable)
0 0 0.00

C1) Custodian/DR Holder

C2) Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code : 543286 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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The Power of Vibrance

Shareholding Pattern
Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code : 543286 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date - -
As on the end of previous 1st quarter - -
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter - -
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter - -

As on the end of previous 4th quarter - -
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