

Shareholding Pattern

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code: 543286 Quarter Ending: 30-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of	No. of fully paid up equity	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in
,,		shareholders	shares held	held	1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		7	12,04,900	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900
BHARAT KUMAR PUKHRAJ	Promoter	1	12,04,300	12,04,300	20.10	12,04,300	20.10	12,04,300
SHANMUGAM D	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
SANJANA PANDYA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
RADHAKRISHNAN	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
MANJULA PANDYA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
JATIN PANDYA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
CHELANA PANDYA	Promoter Group	1	100	100	0.00	100	0.00	100
Sub Total A1		7	12,04,900	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		7	12,04,900	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900	20.11	12,04,900



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code: 543286 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub-categorization of shares (XV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under	
								SubCategory_I SubCategory_I	SubCategory_III
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-
B4) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-
B5) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		-	-
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	150	1326000	13,26,000	22.13	13,26,000	22.13	13,26,000		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	37	2994000	29,94,000	49.96	29,94,000	49.96	29,94,000		
KANDY KHERA	1	60000	60,000	1.00	60,000	1.00	60,000		
SHAILESH PRABHAKAR DALVI	1	60000	60,000	1.00	60,000	1.00	60,000		
R ROUNAK KUMAR .	1	66000	66,000	1.10	66,000	1.10	66,000		
DIKSHIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY	1	84000	84,000	1.40	84,000	1.40	84,000		
RAJESH KUMAR JAIN S	1	96000	96,000	1.60	96,000	1.60	96,000		
PIYUSHKUMAR MANILAL RAJDE	1	102000	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000		
HASMUKH C	1	102000	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000		
V NITIN	1	102000	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000		
JAYESHKUMAR MADANLAL SHAH	1	132000	1,32,000	2.20	1,32,000	2.20	1,32,000		
GAURAV S DARDA	1	144000	1,44,000	2.40	1,44,000	2.40	1,44,000		
SHRENA KALPESH SHAH .	1	150000	1,50,000	2.50	1,50,000	2.50	1,50,000		
ANITHA BAGMAR	1	162000	1,62,000	2.70	1,62,000	2.70	1,62,000		
PURAN CHAND CHORDIA MAHAVEER CHAND JAIN	1	216000	2,16,000	3.60	2,16,000	3.60	2,16,000		
RAM KUMAR SHEOKAND	1	222000	2,22,000	3.70	2,22,000	3.70	2,22,000		
SWATI SANJAY JAIN	1	234000	2,34,000	3.90	2,34,000	3.90	2,34,000		
NIRMAL SHEOKAND	1	252000	2,52,000	4.20	2,52,000	4.20	2,52,000		

Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	1	6000	6,000	0.10	6,000	0.10	6,000	
Bodies Corporate	3	276000	2,76,000	4.61	2,76,000	4.61	2,76,000	
SVCM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	1	210000	2,10,000	3.50	2,10,000	3.50	2,10,000	
Any Other (specify)	11	186000	1,86,000	3.10	1,86,000	3.10	1,86,000	
LLP	2	84000	84,000	1.40	84,000	1.40	84,000	
HUF	9	102000	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000	1.70	1,02,000	
Sub Total B4	202	4788000	47,88,000	79.89	47,88,000	79.89	47,88,000	
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	202	4788000	47,88,000	79.89	47,88,000	79.89	47,88,000	

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code: 543286 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Note					

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code : 543286 Quarter ending : 30-Sep-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NI	L	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL



Shareholding Pattern

Jetmall Spices and Masala Ltd

Scrip Code: 543286 Quarter ending: 30-Sep-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	-	-
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	-	-
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	-	-